1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code

which meets critical life-safety lighting requirements.
For more info or spec sheet, please visit our website or contact sales.
Ordering Information
Example: MELO04R-SP30901-10D-36-WH
1. Series
1 2
04 - 4inch
R - Round
3 4 5 7 86
MELO
MELO 04 R SP 30 90 1 10D
36
2. Size
3. Shape
5. CCT
10. Trim
7. Voltage
1 - 120-277V
9. Beam Angle
15 - 15° 24 - 24°
36 - 36° 60 - 60°
8. Dimming Options
10D - Dims to 10%
         (Standard)
01D - Dim to 1%
         (Optional)
TRD - TRIAC Dimming
           (Optional)
6. CRI
80 - 80+ CRI (Standard) 90 - 90+ CRI (Optional)
11. Finish
WH - White
FOR RECESSED JUNCTION BOX
BK - Black
40 - 4000K
4. Power
SP - Wattage Selectable
        25W/18W/12W for 4inch
35 - 3500K
27 - 2700K 30 - 3000K
* White and black finish are standard. Custom color is available
  for a premium setup fee. Consult customer service for additional
  information.
9
WH
1110
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
3
Surface Mount Aircraft cable pendant Mount
Rigid stem pendant Mount
Aircraft cable pendant Mount
Rigid stem pendant Mount
FOR SURFACE MOUNTED JUNCTION BOX
Surface Mount
*  Please choose the desired mounting accessories in the following
   accessory table.
*  Please choose the regress trim in the following accessory table.
Installation (ordered separately)
Ordered and packed separately
Blank- Regress Trim
Accessories (ordered separately and field installed)
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866